FLEXI-FLOW™ Compact
Mass Flow & Pressure Meters and Controllers for Gases
 Bronkhorst, the low-flow specialists
At Bronkhorst, we develop and manufacture smart, sustainable and
customer-specific low flow instruments and solutions. Our precise and
reliable mass flow and pressure meters and controllers find their way in
laboratories, test-benches, machinery and a wide variety of industries. By
continuous improvement and applying the latest techniques we succeeded

Perfluoropropane C3F8 0,15 0,15 Max. 10 bar
Nitrous oxide N2O 0,7 0,7
 Model number identification
FF - A N N A
Base
M Meter
C Controller
Ranges (N2 equivalent)
0 5/20/50/200 mln/min
1 0,5/2/5/20 ln/min
2 50/200/500 ln/min
Version
- default MFM / MFC
S with integrated shut-off
valve*
D downported
(top-mount)*
*  Available for 0,5-20 ln/min
N2-equivalent range
Multi-parameter functionality
0 flow, temperature
1 flow, temperature, up- and
downstream pressure
 Multi-channel systems
FLEXI-FLOW Compact instruments can be combined to build a compact
system – ready to use. Multi-channel systems up to 8 channels can be
easily created with the help of configuration software.
The use of distribution chambers at the inlet or mixing chambers at the
outlet ensures a compact and small build of the system. Communication
from the multi-channel system to the PLC can be established with
additional gateways.
Since the system is completely assembled and tested at Bronkhorst, the
effort required for commissioning is kept to a minimum.
3-Channel version
Bronkhorst High-Tech designs and manufactures innovative instruments and subsystems for low-fl ow measurement
and control for use in laboratories, machinery and industry. Driven by a strong sense of sustainability and with
many years of experience, we off er an extensive range of (mass) fl ow meters and controllers for gases and liquids,
based on thermal, Coriolis and ultrasonic measuring principles. Our global sales and service network provides
local support in more than 40 countries. Discover Bronkhorst®!
Bronkhorst High-Tech B.V.
Nijverheidsstraat 1a
NL-7261 AK Ruurlo, The Netherlands
Tel. +31 573 458800